Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Accountant

Resource Analyst

Accounting Technician

Clerical

Other Positions Held Special District

Tulare Lake Basin Water
Storage District

Tulare Lake Basin Water
Storage District

Tulare Lake Basin Water
Storage District

Tulare Lake Basin Water
Storage District

Tulare Lake Basin Water
Storage District

Tulare Lake Basin Water
Storage District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$158,263

$108,630

$82,090

$45,795

$32,682

$600



