	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Tulare Lake Basin Water Storage District	Administration	\$158,263
2.	Assistant General Manager		Tulare Lake Basin Water Storage District	Administration	\$108,630
3.	Accountant		Tulare Lake Basin Water Storage District	Administration	\$82,090
4.	Resource Analyst		Tulare Lake Basin Water Storage District	Administration	\$45,795
5.	Accounting Technician		Tulare Lake Basin Water Storage District	Administration	\$32,682
6.	Clerical		Tulare Lake Basin Water Storage District	Administration	\$600